
Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 47

4/4/2021 12:33:38 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

8.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AAJRGUT 96 |||||| |14 16777 |

8.3 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 96 |||||| |05 15416 |

6.1 SIMMONS JOHN D BUT 96 |||||| |19 39392 |

4.3 GREEN ROBERT P AASVUT 96 |||||| |27 08169 |

8.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 95 |||||| |10 12254 |

7.1 CAHOON JIM N BID 95 |||||| |09 21246 |

5.5 COOK DAXTON DSJUT 95|||||| |20 73949 |

4.5 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 95 |||||| |52 06412 |

7.3 KINDER CHRIS AUT 93 |||||| |11 14292 |

2.3 ELARDI NICO J AAWY 93 |||||| |16 28635 |

1.2 ERICKSON DALE R BUT 93 |||||| |05 11802 |

9.4 BACHMAN BRUCE AVTUT 92 |||||| |52 00702 |

7.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE AID 92 |||||| |87 01483 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AUT 92 |||||| |84 01984 |

9.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 91 |||||| |97 00770 |

11.5 WHITE KALEB DSJUT 90|||||| |19 37887 |

7.5 HERBST LLOYDE BID 90 |||||| |07 64370 |

6.4 DAVIS MIKE W CUT 90 |||||| |19 40811 |

5.1 COOK TYE CUT 90 |||||| |20 73947 |

2.1 KINDER AUSTIN BJRGUT 90 |||||| |13 10572 |

10.3 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 89 |||||| |13 16389 |

2.5 LONG CHET W BJRWY 89 |||||| |19 38619 |

9.3 OTTESEN DANIEL BUT 88 |||||| |19 40504 |

4.2 NIELSEN BYRON CSVUT 88 |||||| |06 14908 |

1.5 ASHLEY WAYNE E BUT 88 |||||| |16 20060 |

10.2 PACE MARTIN J BUT 87 |||||| |06 19510 |

9.5 CLARK COOPER J DSJUT 87|||||| |20 73950 |

10.5 STREET BOBBY G AUT 86 |||||| |95 02699 |

1.4 TAYLOR DAVID G CUT 86 |||||| |04 14727 |

11.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C BJRUT 85 |||||| |19 33181 |

11.4 SHEARER CHRIS C CUT 84 |||||| |20 73321 |

5.4 BOHN MORGAN BJRUT 84 |||||| |NW 00001 |

6.3 WATKINS NICK CUT 82 |||||| |20 73591 |

9.1 CLARK JAMES A DUT 81|||||| |20 73141 |

8.2 GOOCH BRIAN B AAUT 81 |||||| |10 13516 |

10.1 DANIELS DEWEY R DUT 80|||||| |02 10643 |

6.2 HARWELL JERRI A CLDIIUT 80 |||||| |13 15669 |

4.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K CVTUT 80 |||||| |83 03073 |

2.2 MILLER BOB CSVUT 80 |||||| |14 10642 |

7.2 BRINGHURST ALEX J CID 79 |||||| |16 27878 |

10.4 TISDALE MICHAEL S CUT 78 |||||| |19 36622 |

1.1 HARDING EARL J DUT 76|||||| |20 68355 |

11.3 CLARK KYLEE T DLDIUT 75|||||| |20 73143 |

1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 75|||||| |18 59643 |

11.2 WHITE NICKOLAS K DUT 74|||||| |18 50220 |

2.4 JONES CRAIG BVTUT 72 |||||| |13 11823 |

5.2 COOK TYELI P BSJUT 66 |||||| |21 14765 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 54

4/4/2021 12:33:49 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.3 GREEN ROBERT P AASVUT 100 |||||| |27 08169 |

9.2 OTTESEN STEVE M AAUT 99 |||||| |97 00770 |

9.1 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 99 |||||| |95 02699 |

6.1 SIMMONS JOHN D AUT 99 |||||| |19 39392 |

4.5 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 99 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.1 WEHKING ED AAUT 99 |||||| |84 01984 |

2.5 LONG CHET W BJRWY 99 |||||| |19 38619 |

1.4 TAYLOR DAVID G BUT 99 |||||| |04 14727 |

7.5 HERBST LLOYDE AID 98 |||||| |07 64370 |

4.2 NIELSEN BYRON AASVUT 98 |||||| |06 14908 |

3.1 CLARK JAMES A DUT 98|||||| |20 73141 |

8.3 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 97 |||||| |05 15416 |

8.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 97 |||||| |10 12254 |

7.3 KINDER CHRIS AAUT 97 |||||| |11 14292 |

7.1 CAHOON JIM N AID 97 |||||| |09 21246 |

6.3 WATKINS NICK AAUT 97 |||||| |20 73591 |

5.5 COOK DAXTON DSJUT 97|||||| |20 73949 |

2.3 ELARDI NICO J AWY 97 |||||| |16 28635 |

5.1 COOK TYE AUT 96 |||||| |20 73947 |

1.2 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 96 |||||| |05 11802 |

10.4 TISDALE MICHAEL S BUT 95 |||||| |19 36622 |

10.2 PACE MARTIN J BUT 95 |||||| |06 19510 |

9.5 PETERSON SCOTT BUT 95 |||||| |NW 00002 |

9.4 BACHMAN BRUCE BVTUT 95 |||||| |52 00702 |

7.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE AID 95 |||||| |87 01483 |

6.4 DAVIS MIKE W AUT 95 |||||| |19 40811 |

5.4 BOHN MORGAN BJRUT 95 |||||| |NW 00001 |

5.3 CLARK COOPER J DSJUT 95|||||| |20 73950 |

11.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C BJRUT 94 |||||| |19 33181 |

9.3 OTTESEN DANIEL BUT 94 |||||| |19 40504 |

8.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N AAJRGUT 94 |||||| |14 16777 |

4.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K BVTUT 94 |||||| |83 03073 |

10.3 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 93 |||||| |13 16389 |

3.5 JONES CRAIG BVTUT 93 |||||| |13 11823 |

2.2 ASHLEY WAYNE E BUT 93 |||||| |16 20060 |

10.1 DANIELS DEWEY R AUT 92 |||||| |02 10643 |

6.5 ERNST JOHN R ASVUT 92 |||||| |93 03551 |

2.4 ELARDI VINCENT A BJRGWY 91 |||||| |21 11152 |

11.3 CLARK KYLEE T DLDIUT 89|||||| |20 73143 |

8.2 GOOCH BRIAN B AAUT 89 |||||| |10 13516 |

2.1 KINDER AUSTIN BJRGUT 89 |||||| |13 10572 |

5.2 COOK TYELI P BSJUT 88 |||||| |21 14765 |

3.2 MILLER BOB BSVUT 88 |||||| |14 10642 |

7.2 BRINGHURST ALEX J AID 87 |||||| |16 27878 |

1.5 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 87 |||||| |20 69033 |

1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CUT 87 |||||| |18 59643 |

11.5 WHITE KALEB DSJUT 86|||||| |19 37887 |

6.2 HARWELL JERRI A BLDIIUT 86 |||||| |13 15669 |

12.4 HAUK FRANCIS P CSVWI 85 |||||| |87 03585 |

3.4 HARDING EARL J CUT 85 |||||| |20 68355 |

12.2 HAUK ALEX BUT 83 |||||| |NW 00003 |

11.4 SHEARER CHRIS C AUT 82 |||||| |20 73321 |

11.2 WHITE NICKOLAS K CUT 75 |||||| |18 50220 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 2

Total Shooters 54

4/4/2021 12:33:49 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

1.1 PEARCE KATRINA ALDIUT 58 |||||| |20 69032 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 49

4/4/2021 12:34:05 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5

  .   .   . 24. 19. 

5.5 COOK DAXTON 19SJUT 100|||||| |20 73949 |

6.3 WATKINS NICK 21UT 96|||||| |20 73591 |

6.5 PETERSON SCOTT 20UT 95|||||| |NW 00002 |

11.3 CLARK JAMES A 20UT 94|||||| |20 73141 |

9.1 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 94 |||||| |95 02699 |

8.5 LONG CHET W 22JRWY 94|||||| |19 38619 |

2.1 CAHOON JIM N 27ID 94 |||||| |09 21246 |

6.1 SIMMONS JOHN D 21UT 93|||||| |19 39392 |

1.3 ELARDI VINCENT A 20JRGWY 93|||||| |21 11152 |

5.1 COOK TYE 20UT 92|||||| |20 73947 |

4.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 92 |||||| |27 08169 |

3.1 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 19UT 92|||||| |18 59643 |

10.3 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 91 |||||| |13 16389 |

11.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C 20JRUT 90|||||| |19 33181 |

9.2 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 90 |||||| |97 00770 |

6.2 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 90|||||| |13 15669 |

4.1 WEHKING ED 27UT 90 |||||| |84 01984 |

2.3 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 90 |||||| |16 28635 |

5.4 BOHN MORGAN 20JRUT 89|||||| |NW 00001 |

5.3 CLARK COOPER J 20SJUT 89|||||| |20 73950 |

3.4 BRINGHURST ALEX J 22.5ID 89|||||| |16 27878 |

2.2 KINDER CHRIS 26UT 89 |||||| |11 14292 |

8.3 OTTESEN DANIEL 20UT 88|||||| |19 40504 |

3.5 HERBST LLOYDE 24.5ID 88 |||||| |07 64370 |

2.4 HOLLIFIELD JOE 25.5ID 88 |||||| |87 01483 |

1.4 TAYLOR DAVID G 22UT 88|||||| |04 14727 |

11.5 WHITE KALEB 20SJUT 87|||||| |19 37887 |

10.4 TISDALE MICHAEL S 25UT 87 |||||| |19 36622 |

7.3 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 87 |||||| |05 15416 |

10.1 DANIELS DEWEY R 23.5UT 86|||||| |02 10643 |

7.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 86 |||||| |10 12254 |

6.4 DAVIS MIKE W 22.5UT 86|||||| |19 40811 |

10.2 PACE MARTIN J 25UT 85 |||||| |06 19510 |

8.4 JONES CRAIG 21.5VTUT 84|||||| |13 11823 |

7.5 GOOCH BRIAN B 27UT 84 |||||| |10 13516 |

4.5 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 84 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.4 MOUSLEY BARRY K 27VTUT 84 |||||| |83 03073 |

1.2 HARDING EARL J 19UT 84|||||| |20 68355 |

5.2 COOK TYELI P 19SJUT 82|||||| |21 14765 |

4.2 NIELSEN BYRON 27SVUT 82 |||||| |06 14908 |

11.2 WHITE NICKOLAS K 20UT 81|||||| |18 50220 |

9.4 BACHMAN BRUCE 26VTUT 81 |||||| |52 00702 |

1.5 ASHLEY WAYNE E 20UT 80|||||| |16 20060 |

7.4 FOSTER ZACHARY N 27JRGUT 79 |||||| |14 16777 |

3.2 MILLER BOB 24.5SVUT 78 |||||| |14 10642 |

7.2 DOOLAN TIM 25.5UT 76 |||||| |13 14450 |

2.5 KINDER AUSTIN 27JRGUT 76 |||||| |13 10572 |

8.2 CLARK KYLEE T 19LDIUT 62|||||| |20 73143 |


